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Sommer-Turniersimultan 2011 
(ausgetragen am 22.07.2011) 

 

Abkürzung HLT = HSK Lister Turm 
 

Abschluss-Platzierung 
 
Pl.  Ttl / Name                  VKz    TP    Pk   Si  Wtg.   Nr  TWZalt   Erf.  TWZneu 

 1.      Cordes, K.             HLT    28     6½   5  139        1  2204-0   2174  2184-2 
 2.      Grohmann, B.          ---    27     6    5  149        4  2042-12 2124  2069-14 
 3.      Wittmann, M.          HLT    26     6    5  156        2  2116-6   2114  2115-8 
 4.      Nagorni, W.           HLT    24     5½   4  147        8  1912-26 2074  1966-28 
 5.      Hofmann, O.           HLT    21     5½   5  126        5  2015-2   2045  2030-4 
 6.      Denger, P.             Lüd    19     5    4  125        3  2072-0   1999  2023-2 
 6.      Michalek, B.          Häm    19     5    4  125     10  1836-0   2034  1968-2 
 8.      Schneegans, S.        HLT    17     3    3  174     14  1604-23 1824  1677-25 
 9.      Kahovec, G.           HLT    14     4½   4    94        9  1895-15 1794  1861-17 
10.      Khodjabagyan, S.     HLT    13     3    3  129        6  1954-6   1804  1904-8 
11.      Hennigs, S.            HLT    10     2½   2  143        7  1913-0   1772  1819-2 
12.      Perk, E.               HLT      8     2½   2  106     11  1713-14 1623  1683-16 
13.      Sanasi, M.             HLT      6     2    2  105     15  1448-2   1559  1503-4 
13.      Hampe. W.             HLT      6     2    2    97     12  1654-12 1572  1627-14 
15.      Bartels, M.            HLT       2     1    1  105     13  1609-13 1476  1565-15 

 
 

Abschluss-Tabelle 
 
Pl Name                Verein  Gr Bo+Pk-Pz=TP   Gr Bo+Pk-Pz=TP 

Nr   TWZalt     Erf.   TWZneu   Erf.  SP SS SB   Erf.  SP SS TB 
 
1 Cordes, K.             HLT  1:  5+7 -2= 10   1:+13+6 -1= 28 

  1   2204-0     2174   2184-2    2176  3½ 3 4.75   2172  6½ 5 139 
 
2  Grohmann, B.           ---   3:  5+6 -1= 10    1:+13+6 -2= 27 
  4   2042-12    2124   2069-14   2069  3  3 4.00   2178  6  5 149 
 
3  Wittmann, M.           HLT  2:  5+8 -1= 12   1:+13+4 -3= 26 

2   2116-6     2114   2115-8    2254  4  4 6.00  1974  6  5 156 
 
4. Nagorni, W.            HLT  1:  5+7 -1= 11   1:+13+4 -4= 24 

8   1912-26    2074   1966-28   2156  3½ 3 4.75  1992  5½ 4 147 
 
5. Hofmann, O.            HLT  2:  5+4 -3=  6   2:+ 9+7 -1= 21 

5   2015-2     2045   2030-4    1847  2  2 1.00  2244  5½ 5 126 
 
6. Denger, P.             Lüd  3:  5+5 -3=  7   2:+ 9+5 -2= 19 

3   2072-0     1999   2023-2    1969  2½ 2 3.00  2030  5  4 125 
 
6. Michalek, B.           Häm  3:  5+6 -2=  9   2:+ 9+4 -3= 19 

10   1836-0     2034   1968-2    2079  3  2 5.00  1989  5  4 125 
 
8. Schneegans, S.         HLT  2:  5+6 -2=  9   1:+13+0 -5= 17 

14   1604-23    1824   1677-25   2087  3  3 3.00  1562  3  3 174 
 
9. Kahovec, G.            HLT  2:  5+2 -4=  3   3:+ 5+7 -1= 14 

 9   1895-15    1794   1861-17   1662  1  1 0.00  1927  4½ 4  94 
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10 Khodjabagyan, S.      HLT  1:  5+4 -3=  6   2:+ 9+2 -4= 13 
6   1954-6     1804   1904-8    1849  2  2 1.00  1759  3  3 129 

 
11 Hennigs, S.            HLT  3:  5+3 -4=  4   2:+ 9+2 -5= 10 

7   1913-0     1772   1819-2    1774  1½ 1 1.50  1769  2½ 2 143 
 
12 Perk, E.               HLT  2:  5+0 -5=  0   3:+ 5+5 -2=  8 

11   1713-14    1623   1683-16   1494  0  0 0.00  1752  2½ 2 106 
 
13 Sanasi, M.             HLT  3:  5+0 -5=  0   3:+ 5+4 -3=  6 

15   1448-2     1559   1503-4    1421  0  0 0.00  1697  2  2 105 
 
13 Hampe. W.              HLT  1:  5+2 -4=  3   3:+ 5+2 -4=  6 

12   1654-12    1572   1627-14   1678  1  1 0.00  1466  2  2  97 
 
15 Bartels, M.            HLT  1:  5+0 -5=  0   3:+ 5+2 -5=  2 

13   1609-13    1476   1565-15   1474  0  0 0.00  1478  1  1 105 
 

 
 
 
 

Gruppen-Tabellen 
 
 

Pz  TuSi 11/S Rd.2   Gr.1  1 2 3 4 5  Pk  Si SB Pg s  alt   Erf. 
 
1 Cordes, K.               X ½  ½  1  1   3    2 4.50  ½ 1   2204   2172 
2 Grohmann, B.            ½ X 1  ½  1   3    2 4.50  ½ 0   2042   2178 
3 Wittmann, M.            ½  0 X ½  1   2    1 2.50  ½ 1   2116   1974 
4 Nagorni, W.              0  ½  ½ X 1   2    1 2.50  ½ 0   1912   1992 
5 Schneegans, S.          0  0  0  0 X  0      1604   1562 

 
 

Pz  TuSi 11/S Rd.2   Gr.2  1 2 3 4 5  Pk  Si SB Pg s  alt   Erf. 
 
1 Hofmann, O.             X ½  1  1  1   3½                2015   2244 
2 Denger, P.               ½ X 1  0  1  2½    2072   2030 
3 Michalek, B.             0  0 X 1  1   2    1836   1989 
4 Khodjabagyan, S.        0  1  0 X 0   1    1 2.50       1954   1759 
5 Hennigs, S.              0  0  0  1 X  1  1 1.00  1913   1769 

 
 

Pz  TuSi 11/S Rd.2   Gr.3  1 2 3 4 5  Pk  Si SB Pg s  alt   Erf. 
 
1 Kahovec, G.             X ½  1  1  1 3½    1895   1927 
2 Perk, E.                 ½ X 0  1  1 2½    1713   1752 
3 Sanasi, M.               0  1 X 0  1  2   1448   1697 
4 Hampe. W.               0  0  1 X 0  1  1 2.00  1654   1466 
5 Bartels, M.              0  0  0  1 X 1  1 1.00  1609   1478 
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Pz  TuSi 11/S Rd.1   Gr.1  1 2 3 4 5  Pk  Si SB Pg s  alt   Erf. 
 
1 Nagorni, W.             X ½  1  1  1  3½  3 4.75  ½ 1  1912   2156 
2 Cordes, K.               ½ X 1  1  1  3½  3 4.75  ½ 0  2204   2176 
3 Khodjabagyan, S.        0  0 X 1  1  2    1954   1849 
4 Hampe. W.               0  0  0 X 1  1   1654   1678 
5 Bartels, M.              0  0  0  0 X 0   1609   1474 

 
 

Pz  TuSi 11/S Rd.1   Gr.2  1 2 3 4 5  Pk  Si SB Pg s  alt   Erf. 
 
1 Wittmann, M.           X 1  1  1  1  4   2116   2254 
2 Schneegans, S.          0 X 1  1  1  3   1604   2087 
3 Hofmann, O.             0  0 X 1  1  2   2015   1847 
4 Kahovec, G.              0  0  0 X 1  1   1895   1662 
5 Perk, E.                 0  0  0  0 X 0   1713   1494 

 
 

Pz  TuSi 11/S Rd.1   Gr.3  1 2 3 4 5  Pk  Si SB Pg s  alt   Erf. 
 
1 Grohmann, B.           X 0  1  1  1  3  3  2042   2069 
2 Michalek, B.             1 X ½  ½  1  3 2   1836   2079 
3 Denger, P.               0  ½ X 1  1  2½    2072   1969 
4 Hennigs, S.              0  ½  0 X 1  1½   1913   1774 
5 Sanasi, M.               0  0  0  0 X 0   1448   1421 


